O
T
C
O
O
T
C
O

Long 81 ± 3 15 Max. 35 ± 2 Φ 4 ± 0.2 Φ 1 ± 0.1
Option Customization  15 Max. Customization Φ 4 ± 0.2 Φ 1 ± 0.1
Part Numbering System
OTCO - RT72 - L S A B - 001
Other Options
Packaging
B: Bulk
R: Tape and Reel
Leads Forming
A: Straight Lead
B: Single Lead Bending
C: Leads Bending
Lead Length
S: Standard
L: Long
O: Option
Process of Mark
L: Laser
Rated Functioning Temp.
refer to specifications